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BAR MENU

Set up a bar tab or have your guests pay for some drinks. Our
carefully curated bar tab options are designed to cater to diverse
tastes and preferences. A standard tab includes 4 beers and
cider, 5 choice spirits, 3 choice wines and cocktails. 

BEER 
Revel Pale Ale - 5% 
Somersby Cider Apple 4.0% 
Revel Session Ale - 3.5% 
Corona Extra 
Revel Hazy IPA - 6.5%

WINE
VIC | 2022/23 | BTW Sauvignon Blanc
VIC | 2022/23 | BTW Pinot Grigio
VIC | 2022/23 | BTW Rosè
VIC | 2022 | BTW Pinot Noir
VIC | 2022 | BTW Shiraz 
VIC | 2022/23 | BTW Prosecco

PREMIUM WINES
VIC | 2022/23 Zilqie Chardonnay
FRA |Verve Cliquot Yellow Label Brut
FRA | Moet and Chardon Imperial Brut
FRA | Moet and Chardon Imperial Brut Magnum

COCKTAILS
Espresso Martini
Amaretto Sour
Tommy’s Margarita 
Cosmopolitan

$13
$12
$12
$12
$17

$12/$60
$12/$60
$12/$60
$12/$60
$12/$60
$12/$60

$60
$185
$160
$360

$24
$24
$24
$24

HOUSE SPIRITS 
CASA Vodka 
CASA Silver Agave
CASA Dry Gin
CASA Dark Rum
CASA Burbs Whiskey

PREMIUM SPIRITS
Grey Goose Vodka

Patron Silver Tequila

Tanqueray Gin

Bacardi White Rum
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum

Chivas Regal 12Yo Scotch  
Jack Daniels Bourbon

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES 
Add Red Bull to any spirit purchase
Add Juice -  Cranberry, Pine-Orange
Redbull Single
Large Soft Drink
Small Soft Drink

SHOOTERS
The W.A.P 
Guava Kiss
Kamikaze
Caramel Latte

If you would prefer a different set up bar tab or a different alcohol selection,
please talk to our friendly team!

Please note our menus are subject to change, your event co-ordinator will
provide you with an updated menu 2 weeks prior to your event.

$12
$12
$12
$12
$12

$14

$14

$14

$13
$13

$17
$13.5

$3
$1.50
$7
$5
$3.5

$10
$10
$10
$10


