

BAR MENU

Set up a bar tab or have your guests pay for some drinks. Our carefully curated bar tab options are designed to cater to diverse tastes and preferences. A standard tab includes 4 beers and cider, 5 choice spirits, 3 choice wines and cocktails.

BEER

Revel Pale Ale - 5%	\$13
Somersby Cider Apple 4.0%	\$12
Revel Session Ale - 3.5%	\$12
Corona Extra	\$12
Revel Hazy IPA - 6.5%	\$17

WINE

VIC 2022/23 BTW Sauvignon Blanc	\$12/\$60
VIC 2022/23 BTW Pinot Grigio	\$12/\$60
VIC 2022/23 BTW Rosè	\$12/\$60
VIC 2022 BTW Pinot Noir	\$12/\$60
VIC 2022 BTW Shiraz	\$12/\$60
VIC 2022/23 BTW Prosecco	\$12/\$60

PREMIUM WINES

VIC 2022/23 Zilqie Chardonnay	\$60
FRA Verve Cliquot Yellow Label Brut	\$185
FRA Moet and Chardon Imperial Brut	\$160
FRA Moet and Chardon Imperial Brut Magnum	\$360

COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini	\$24
Amaretto Sour	\$24
Tommy's Margarita	\$24
Cosmopolitan	\$24

HOUSE SPIRITS

CASA Vodka	\$12
CASA Silver Agave	\$12
CASA Dry Gin	\$12
CASA Dark Rum	\$12
CASA Burbs Whiskey	\$12

PREMIUM SPIRITS

Grey Goose Vodka	\$14
Patron Silver Tequila	\$14
Tanqueray Gin	\$14
Bacardi White Rum	\$13
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum	\$13
Chivas Regal 12Yo Scotch	\$17
Jack Daniels Bourbon	\$13.5

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Add Red Bull to any spirit purchase	\$3
Add Juice - Cranberry, Pine-Orange	\$1.50
Redbull Single	\$7
Large Soft Drink	\$5
Small Soft Drink	\$3.5

SHOOTERS

The W.A.P	\$10
Guava Kiss	\$10
Kamikaze	\$10
Caramel Latte	\$10

If you would prefer a different set up bar tab or a different alcohol selection, please talk to our friendly team!

Please note our menus are subject to change, your event co-ordinator will provide you with an updated menu 2 weeks prior to your event.